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Congressional Candidate Table 8c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2005 - September 30, 2006

Candidate Name
ROSKAM, PETER
MATSUI, DORIS
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. lll
GARD, JOHN G
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
BUSBY, FRANCINE P
ODONNELL, RICK
MEIER, RAYMOND
WILSON, CHARLES A JR
BRALEY, BRUCE L.
BACHMANN, MICHELE M
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN
BLASDEL, CHUCK
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
WHALEN, MICHAEL LOUIS
ARCURI, MICHAEL ANGELO
WELCH, PETER
MCCARTHY, KEVIN MR
SUTTON, BETTY S. MS.
HARE, PHILIP G
DEWINE, R. PAT
JORDAN, JAMES D
DERBY, JILLT
WETTERLING, PATTY
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
SALI, WILLIAMT. T
SMITH, ADRIAN
JENNINGS, CHRISTINE L
HELLER, DEAN
BUSANSKY, PHYLLIS H
RAINVILLE, MARTHA MS.
FOLTIN, CRAIG MR.
CASTOR, KATHY
LAMBORN, DOUGLAS L
TINKLENBERG, ELWYN G.
FALLIN, MARY C
HOLLINGER, PAULA C HON
GRAF, RANDALL RANDY
BUCHANAN, VERNON
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
HIRONO, MAZIE K
KLEEB, SCOTT
COHEN, STEVE | MR.
DAVIS, DAVID
HUFFMAN, JON STEVEN JR
SARBANES, JOHN P MR.
KAGEN, STEVEN LESLIE
DIX, WILLIAM
ANDREWS, EMMANUEL CARL
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Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$873,435
$816,417
$716,912
$685,854
$646,510
$596,330
$573,709
$567,111
$557,355
$555,599
$548,449
$532,865
$532,384
$523,801
$507,331
$475,401
$458,958
$424,521
$406,196
$397,763
$372,728
$359,149
$356,364
$339,185
$335,103
$327,613
$326,210
$316,731
$292,100
$280,050
$280,014
$242,351
$205,396
$199,525
$181,150
$180,760
$174,250
$173,682
$161,504
$147,750
$137,000
$133,500
$129,935
$126,877
$123,126
$120,550
$103,514
$100,250
$83,300
$75,152



